
Hancock County Public Schools

2022-2023 Instructional Calendar

Black numerals – School in session Red numerals – No School for students
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Aug 10 – First Day for Students Sept 5-Labor Day Oct 10-14-Fall Break
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Nov 7-PLD Day Nov 8-Elec Day Dec 19-30 – Christmas Break Jan 2-Christmas Break Feb 20 – Flex PD Day-May be used as
make up day

Nov 23-25-Thanksgiving Break Jan 16-MLK Day
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Apr 3-7 – Spring Break May 16 – Elec Day
May 19-Last Day for Students

*The first ten (10) missed school days that qualify for Non-Traditional Instruction (NTI) will be made up using NTI Days. After the 10th day, the Hancock County
Board of Education will need to decide how additional days will be made up in the instructional calendar.
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2022-2023 HANCOCK COUNTY SCHOOL SYSTEM CALENDAR

Monday, August 8 Opening Day For Teachers/Staff
Tuesday, August 9 No School-Flex Professional Development Day
Wednesday, August 10 First Day for Students
Monday, September 5 No School - Labor Day
Monday – Friday, October 10-14 No School - Fall Break
Monday, November 7 No School-Professional Learning Day-Teachers Only
Tuesday, November 8 No School-Election Day
Wednesday, November 23 No School – Flex Professional Development Day
Thursday, Friday

November 24 and 25 No School - Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 16 Students Last Day before Christmas Break
Monday, December 19 No School- Flex Professional Development Day
December 19 – January 2 No School - Christmas Break
Tuesday, January 3 Students First Day Back after Christmas Break
Monday, January 16 No School
Monday, February 20 No School – Flex Professional Development Day

(Possible Make-Up Day)
Monday – Friday, Apr 3-7 No School - Spring Break
Monday, April 10 Students Return from Spring Break
Tuesday, May 16 No School-Election Day
Friday, May 19 Last Day for Students
Monday, May 22-Wednesday, May 24 Teacher/Staff Work Days
Thursday, May 25 Closing Day for Teachers/Staff

The first ten (10) missed school days that qualify for
Non-Traditional Instructional Days (NTI) will be made up

using the NTI Days.
After the 10th day, the Hancock County Board of Education
will meet to decide how additional days will be made up in

the instructional calendar.
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